
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

19,338 1,141 123,236 20,543

23,688 639 148,791 25,536

95,550 2,926 535,948 121,588

27,040 803 181,432 33,477

164,257

198,654

756,013

242,752

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

99,064 4,322,795 1,059,324

Wine

356,499

Malt Beverage

12,807Qualifying Beer 1,664,003 331,541

Total

1,031,190

1,421,051

6,428,423

151,420

2,364,850

18,612Liquor 716,229

Category District 1

144,930

219,666

District 2

8,312

District 3

1,002,035

District 4

191,037

Taxable Gallons

947,239

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

12,711

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

242,752

5,610

756,013

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

6,428,423

4,210

198,654

2,364,850

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

164,257

1,421,051

781

 

1,031,190

Wine

 Category

23,311 1,361,676 11,245,513

165,616 5,509 989,408 201,144 1,361,676

1,674,824 138,795 7,705,062 1,726,832 11,245,513

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 02/10/2014-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

01/11/2014 - 02/10/2014

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


