Alaska Department of Revenue Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold 01/11/2014 - 02/10/2014

Prepared On: 06/24/2015

Category	Military Credits (Info Only)	Taxable Gallons	Fiscal Year-To-Date
Liquor	4,210	164,257	1,031,190
Wine	5,610	198,654	1,421,051
Malt Beverage	12,711	756,013	6,428,423
Qualifying Beer	781	242,752	2,364,850
Total	23,311	1,361,676	11,245,513

Detail by Judicial District

Category	District 1	District 2	District 3	District 4	Taxable Gallons
Liquor	19,338	1,141	123,236	20,543	164,257
Wine	23,688	639	148,791	25,536	198,654
Malt Beverage	95,550	2,926	535,948	121,588	756,013
Qualifying Beer	27,040	803	181,432	33,477	242,752
Total	165,616	5,509	989,408	201,144	1,361,676

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

07/11/2013 - 02/10/2014

Category	District 1	District 2	District 3	District 4	Taxable Gallons
Liquor	151,420	18,612	716,229	144,930	1,031,190
Wine	219,666	8,312	1,002,035	191,037	1,421,051
Malt Beverage	947,239	99,064	4,322,795	1,059,324	6,428,423
Qualifying Beer	356,499	12,807	1,664,003	331,541	2,364,850
Total	1,674,824	138,795	7,705,062	1,726,832	11,245,513

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes